
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:00    

Senior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Suzanne KOSTRON

                             Asst. Referee: Maura YOUNG

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Allison BALAN                   Miranda SPENSLEY               Jordon EATON                  
   J2  Ann GILLIS                      Kristie SCHMIDT                Aude BEGIN-RICHARD            

   J3  Anne-marie COTE                 Louise RIOUX                   Iryna GREBENNIKOVA            

   J4  Joelle CARPENTIER               Mikhail ZAITSEV               

   J5  Kelly HOOP                      Christina DEMERIS             

                                     DTC: Leslie SPROULE                      

                                    DATC: Laura STEACY ; Eugenie GUERIN

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (5)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              GOSSLING Talbot                           MACLEAN Julia                             

              O'CONNOR Davis                            YOUNG Evelyn                              

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.50  6.7200      106.2567       211.8234

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.75 14.0000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.200 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 16.0800     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.25 13.9200

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 15.7867
               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 10.5000

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 14.4000

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.200 6.750 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 14.8500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.50 5.75 6.50 7.00 34.2000       72.2000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.50 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               61   66   57              6.1333       -6.6333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    0    0               0.5000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:00    

Senior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     2.   (7)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MORROW Rory                               YOUNG Evelyn                              

              O'MEARA Madeline                                                                    

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00  7.0000       98.4917       204.9750
               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 14.5000     

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.350 4.950 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 12.2100     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 15.5733

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 12.8000

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 15.0000

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 10.6400

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.550 4.550 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 10.7683

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 35.1000       73.3500
         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               65   52   64              6.0333       -6.8667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    1    3               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     3.   (4)  NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE 

              CREVIER Clara                             FRECHETTE Sylvie                          
              ROBERT Amélie                                                                       

              [R]ROY Coralie                            

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.00  7.0000       89.4833       198.6833

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 15.8000     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 15.4667     

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 10.9200

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 15.5733

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.750 2.350 5.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00  5.5617
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 13.0667

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.050 2.650 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75  6.0950

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 36.0000       75.5000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               47   51   56              5.1333       -6.3000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    3    2               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:00    

Senior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     4.   (2)  PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO 

              PAQUETTE Audrey                           LAGRANGE Nathalie                         

              PIGEON Emmy                                                                         

                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.50  5.8100       83.5383       187.9383
               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.25 15.6000     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.50 13.8133     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.50 7.00 12.9533

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.150 4.750 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 11.5583

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00 15.7867

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.300 0.000 6.00 5.75 6.00 4.75 6.25  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.400 3.700 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75  8.0167

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 34.6500       72.4000
         Performance (1.0)               5.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 18.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               60   63   52              5.8333       -8.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               4    4    5               2.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     5.   (1)  REGINA SYNCHRO 

              WALSH Claire                              GOOD Natalie                              
              NEUFELD Adria                                                                       

                ACRO (0.7)         0.800 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.00  3.4067       81.6717       181.6384

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.250 2.600 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.25  6.2400     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.25 13.5333-0.5 

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 7.00 11.3467

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 13.6800

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 14.6000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.25 12.8800
              HYBRID (0.4)   5.000 2.850 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00  5.9850

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 34.2000       71.7000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 18.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               64   72   66              6.7333      -11.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               6    9    12              4.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 8 MAY 2024 - 14:00    

Senior Women Duet Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     6.   (6)  RED DEER SILHOUETTES ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              DRIESEN Kayla                             RISLING Kaila                             

              WEIMER Kassidee                                                                     

               TRE2a (0.8)   2.800 0.000 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.25  0.0000       50.1633       142.1300
              HYBRID (0.4)   2.550 1.350 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.00  3.0600     

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 13.2000     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 4.25 5.25 4.00 5.00 5.50 11.2133

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00  6.7200

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 5.25 5.75 4.25 5.50 5.50 11.7000

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.800 2.100 4.75 5.50 4.25 5.25 5.25  4.2700

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.300 0.000 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 5.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 31.9500       66.2000
         Performance (1.0)               5.75 5.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 17.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 17.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               47   55   65              5.5667      -14.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               13   19   20              8.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     7.   (3)  AMÉTHYSTES DE SHERBROOKE 

              WACKETT Marie-dahlia                      CABANA Marianne                           
              WACKETT Rose-amélie                                                                 

              [R]CHARRON Audrey                         

                ACRO (0.7)   1.600 0.100 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25  0.4142       56.1992       133.0992

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.050 2.750 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75  5.0417     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.00 11.0400     

               TRE3a (0.8)   2.900 0.000 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.25  0.0000

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.50 12.4000

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 13.4400
               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.00  9.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.900 2.300 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50  4.0633

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 31.0500       64.3000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 17.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 16.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               47   68   67              6.0667      -27.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               8    4    8               3.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               6    6    6              18.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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